CMA 5000
Multi-Layer Test Solution Order Guide
Order Guide
GN NetTest CMA5000 5700 5501 Specs
Provided by www.AAATesters.com
CMA 5000
Multi-Layer Test Solution Order Guide

SW = Switzerland IT = Italy
Small Bay Adapter (SBA) Mid Bay Adapter (MBA) Large Bay Adapter (LBA)
CMA 5000 Platform Order Guide Page 3 of 13
Optical Accessories 1
Option-501CD-RW CMA 5000 CD/read/write module upgrade (requires desktop option)
Option-502FLOPPY CMA 5000 floppy drive module
Option-503DESKTOP CMA 5000 Windows® desktop upgrade (adds desktop option to units without)
Option-505MAN CMA 5000 Replacement platform user’s guide
Option-506KEYUS CMA 5000 US keyboard with trackball
Option-507KEYUS CMA 5000 US keyboard
Option-508SBA 2 Small bay adapter (includes DC power module and 1 battery)
Option-509MBA 2 Medium bay adapter (includes DC power module and 1 battery)
Option-510BATT Replacement Li-Ion battery
Option-511AC Replacement AC charger/adapter
Option-513ACPOWER AC power module for application configurations with high power requirements
Option-515PRINT CMA 5000 portable external printer with cable and case
Option-520HCASE CMA 5000 SBA hard transit case
Option-521HCASEML CMA 5000 MBA hard transit case
Option-522SCASE Soft bag, CMA 5000 SBA/MBA
Option-524DXHCASE Deluxe SBA/MBA hard case with high module capacity
Option-526TRIPOD Mounting tripod for CMA 5000 SBA
Option-528HCASEL CMA 5000 LBA hard transit case
Option-530BLANK Single slot blank filler module
Option-540TFC 45 dB/1550 nm Fiber Optic Talk Set Module - FC Connector
Option-540TSC 45 dB/1550 nm Fiber Optic Talk Set Module - SC Connector
Option-540TST 45 dB/1550 nm Fiber Optic Talk Set Module - ST Connector
Option-541TFC OPTION-540TFC talk set module plus OPTION-542TFC stand-alone
Option-541TSC OPTION-540TSC talk set module plus OPTION-542TSC stand-alone
Option-541TST OPTION-540TST talk set module plus OPTION-542TST stand-alone
Option-542TFC Stand-alone 45 dB/1550 nm talk set for use with OPTION-540TFC
Option-542TSC Stand-alone 45 dB/1550 nm talk set for use with OPTION-540TSC
Option-542TST Stand-alone 45 dB/1550 nm talk set for use with OPTION-540TST
Option-543T Spare headset for option 540